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VENETO

9" TREVISO SWIM CUP
RISULTATI

100 Farfalla

Treviso, Sabato 28/06/2025 ore 11:16
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

BRUGHIERI CAMILLA
RANON NICOLE SAMAR
FRESCUCCI ALICE
CERVELLATI MARIASOLE
FORTUZZI BENEDETTA

D'ASCANIO LAURA
VENTURATO MADDALENA
MARTIN CLAUDIA
CESTARO DILETTA
MACCATROZZO MATILDE

FINI MARTINA

FABBRI ANDREA GIULIA
GROSSI EMMA

ARGENTA MABEL
MEZZACASA MARTINA
SARTORELLO FRANCESCA
DELL'AQUILA AGNESE
NANNINI GRETA

SPANO VITTORIA
PRAI ANNA

ESATTI GRETA
CESCON ADELE
ZAGO NOEMI SOFIA
TESTA CATERINA
PALUMBO MARTINA
AMADORE MARTA

PERES MARTA
DUBBINI GRETA
BISON VITTORIA
GIAMMARCHI SOFIA
ROIN FRANCESCA
STORK KELLY
MARCHI ALESSIA
MANFREDI GIULIA

LOSIGGIO SOFIA

DAL BORGO GRETA
CITRON ELISA
FALASCONI CAMILLA
SIMONATO NAUSICAA
FORMENTI CARLOTTA
DE LORENZO REBECCA
ZORZAN MILENA

Serie

Anno

2009
2012
2012
2011
2011

2012
2010
2012
2012
2012

2011
2012
2008
2010
2012
2012
2012
2011

2010
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011

2008
2009
2011
2011
2011
2008
2011
2012

2008
2010
2011
2010
2012
2011
2011
2011

Foglion. 1
28/06/2025

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

ASD POLISPORTIVA RICCIONE APS
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA''
SAN VITO NUOTO

TEAM EUGANEO NUOTO SSD
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

IMOLANUOTO SSD ARL.L.

CUS FERRARA ASD

ASD POLISPORTIVA RICCIONE APS
ONDABLU SSD

ARCA TEAM ASD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA"
IMOLANUOTO SSD ARL.L.

TEAM VENETO ASD

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'"
CN UISP - BOLOGNA

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ARCA TEAM ASD

TEAM VENETO ASD

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

HYDROS USD - ODERZO

ASD POLISPORTIVA RICCIONE APS
TEAM EUGANEO NUOTO SSD
BOKSBURG AQUATICS

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

TEAM VENETO ASD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO

HYDROS USD - ODERZO

ASD POLISPORTIVA RICCIONE APS
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

HYDROS USD - ODERZO

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA''

Tempo

01:11.37
01:19.04
01:19.25
01:19.53
ASS

01:14.74
01:22.16
01:23.33
01:33.01
ASS

01:18.65
01:19.03
01:19.30
01:19.58
01:20.09
01:21.09
01:21.28
01:26.41

01:09.70
01:14.52
01:14.77
01:14.84
01:16.21
01:17.88
01:19.90
01:20.63

01:08.70
01:14.88
01:15.64
01:16.64
01:17.04
01:17.74
01:18.34
ASS

01:03.90
01:11.26
01:13.34
01:13.43
01:13.52
01:14.69
01:15.18
01:16.87

Pti

3.00
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9" TREVISO SWIM CUP
RISULTATI

TESSARO STELLA
ZENARI MARA
MILANI OLIVIA
SAVIAN GIORGIA
HILLEN KIERSTEN
DA RE GIULIA
TONIN SOFIA
POLATO ANGELA

PERON ANNA
PAESAN LINDA
MARTINI GIOIA
DEWART CASSIDY
DALL'OLIO CHIARA
PERIN MARTINA
TERRAZZINO AURORA
ROSSI LUCREZIA

BACCIN EMMA
PALLADIN LORENZA
MANISCALCO GIORGIA
CAPOBIANCO SERENA
DI PINTO SOFIA
PETENA' VITTORIA
PRATILLO MADDALENA
STANZANI MELISSA

DURANTE ANNA
LENZI ARIANNA
BISETTO EMMA
CANELLA ALICE
WILLIAMS ELIZA
HIGGINS EMILY
LANGONE MICHELA
HASLEHURST ERIN

BRIDA CARLOTTA LORENZA
DOTTO AMANDA

BETTIN ANGELICA

SANTIN CAMILLA

BONALDO ANNA MARI
GOTTARDI AURORA
BISOGNIN SARA

SERAFIN GRETA

GUERRA ANNA
D'URBANO ALESSIA
CARASSITI MATIZ SOFIA
GRANDESSO NICOLE
GOBBATO GAIA
BACCICHETTO ANNA
BUDAI MARGHERITA
POSSAMAI LAYSSA

FRANCESCHINI GIORGIA

2012
2011
2011
2010
2012
2011
2009
2006

2011
2009
2012
2010
2012
2010
2012
2012

2011
2011
2012
2012
2010
2011
2009
2012

2007
2009
2008
2012
2009
2010
2012
2004

2009
2007
2010
2008
2009
2010
2012
2010

2009
2009
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2011

2009

TEAM VENETO ASD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
VASA SWIM

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
ONDABLU SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

TEAM VENETO ASD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CARDINAL AQUATICS
CN UISP - BOLOGNA
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
SAN VITO NUOTO

CUS FERRARA ASD

TEAM VENETO ASD

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE

HYDROS USD - ODERZO

CUS FERRARA ASD

ASD POLISPORTIVA RICCIONE APS
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

TEAM VENETO ASD

NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

CUS FERRARA ASD

NSS

CARDINAL AQUATICS

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

PINNACLE GRYPHONS AQUATICS

TEAM VENETO ASD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
ARCA TEAM ASD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
ARCA TEAM ASD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
IMOLANUOTO SSD ARL.L.
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

Foglio n. 2
28/06/2025

01:09.55
01:12.05
01:13.51
01:13.59
01:13.65
01:14.64
01:16.91
01:17.61

01:09.28
01:10.07
01:11.76
01:12.80
01:13.44
01:13.66
01:14.05
01:14.53

01:09.88
01:11.57
01:11.80
01:11.99
01:12.24
01:12.75
01:13.09
01:16.09

01:03.59
01:08.36
01:09.91
01:10.07
01:10.07
01:10.58
01:12.08
01:14.59

01:06.78
01:09.00
01:09.51
01:09.53
01:09.58
01:12.28
01:12.70
01:12.89

01:07.29
01:08.25
01:08.33
01:08.74
01:09.76
01:09.79
01:10.53
01:13.95

01:06.12

4.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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9" TREVISO SWIM CUP
RISULTATI

FAVALE AURORA

MAGRIN GIULIA

SCIESSERE MATILDE

BARONI ZOE

LAZZAROTTO CAMILLA PETRA
CAPOBIANCO SARA

CAREMI ARIANNA

TRANQUILLINI GIORGIA
SCOTTON EVELYN

VAN ZYL DANIKA
MONDAINI COSTANZA
SCHOLTZ ASHLEY

DE SANCTIS GINEVRA
SIMIONI IRIS

SAMBO ALICE

PASQUALE ARIANNA
ZANIBELLATO CHIARA
SPIGARIOL CATERINA
PONTAROLLO ANNA
MARITZ ANIA
VENDRAMINI LINDA
ANZANELLO GIULIA
ONGARO ALYSSA

MEDER REBECCA
BRAY AMELIA
BIZZOTTO MARTINA
MARIN IRENE
CURTI ELENA
SCALCO GIORGIA
LOTT CAMILLA
LINDSAY TANNAH

2010
2009
2008
2009
2011
2009
2010

2011
2008
2009
2010
2008
2011
2012
2006

2005
2007
2009
2004
2008
2011
2008
2009

2002
2006
2008
2006
2005
2007
2010
2007

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CN UISP - BOLOGNA
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
IMOLANUOTO SSD ARL.L.
TEAM VENETO ASD

CUS FERRARA ASD
IMOLANUOTO SSD ARL.L.

TEAM VENETO ASD

TEAM VENETO ASD

NSS

CN UISP - BOLOGNA
CARDINAL AQUATICS

CN UISP - BOLOGNA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NSS

HYDROS USD - ODERZO

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

NSS

NSS

CN UISP - BOLOGNA
TEAM VENETO ASD
CN UISP - BOLOGNA
TEAM VENETO ASD
TEAM VENETO ASD
CARDINAL AQUATICS

Foglion. 3
28/06/2025

01:07.38
01:07.43
01:07.74
01:07.77
01:07.93
01:08.53
01:08.78

01:04.66
01:05.61
01:06.15
01:07.53
01:07.61
01:07.63
01:07.75
01:08.39

01:04.89
01:05.13
01:05.96
01:06.39
01:06.58
01:09.14
ASS
ASS

01:01.34
01:01.81
01:02.91
01:03.57
01:04.16
01:04.22
01:05.27
01:06.10

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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